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Mississippi Delta Community College Female Resident Hall Evaluation 2017-2018

Q1 Approximately how many miles do you live from campus?

Answered: 84

Under 25 miles

25 to 50 miles

50 to 75 miles

Over 75 miles

0% 10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES

Under 25 miles

25 to 50 miles

50 to 75 miles

Over 75 miles
TOTAL

40% 50%

1723

Skipped: 16

60% 70%

RESPONSES
20.24%

52.38%
8.33%

19.05%

80%

90% 100%

17

44

16

84
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Q2 In general, have you had a good experience living on campus?

Answered: 99  Skipped: 1

Most of the
Time

e -

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 54.55%

No 6.06%

Most of the Time 19.19%
Sometimes 20.20%
TOTAL

2/23

90% 100%

54

19

20
99
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Q3 What activities would you like to see that MDCC presently does not
offer?

Answered: 53  Skipped: 47

RESPONSES

Volleyball

Track

Pool

More open gym

More activities

Dancing

Having Union open later

Something that can keep dorm residents entertained. Ex: karaoke night in the lobby
Less rules

Less strict

Track and field

Volleyball, Track

Maybe more activities outside

More groups

Guys in dorms

Cannot think of any right now

Track and field

More visitation

After class activities

A lot more activities Ned to bring presenters more
More fun things to do

More sports in the Union, soccer, volleyball
School does not offer nothing anyway
Doesn't matter

Anything fun!

More outdoor and Union activities

More fun activities on campus More parties
More visitation

Track and volleyball More on-campus fun activities
Need a pool

Campus pool

REAL movie nights

Soccer and a volleyball team

Seating/study areas

3/23



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Mississippi Delta Community College Female Resident Hall Evaluation 2017-2018

Flag football Kickball

More community service projects

More things to do. More freedom. We shouldn't have a quiet time.
Track

Tennis

Outdoor & recreational activities

Kickball

Anything fund or anything to lighten things up in the residential hall
More social activities More parties More outdoor activities

More buildings around here for activities

N/A

More school events

Soccer

Tennis

Volleyball Tennis Soccer

N/A

Tennis

More social activities to interact with peers

| would like to see the sport soccer.

4723
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Q4 Would you say that you are satisfied with the services that MDCC
provides concerning academic, career, library, financial aid, and student
wellness?

Answered: 98  Skipped: 2

Yes

No

Most of the
Time

Sometimes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 60.20% 59
No 6.12% 6
Most of the Time 22.45% 22
Sometimes 11.22% "
TOTAL -
# IF NO, PLEASE EXPLAIN:

1 Not enough money provided

2 Financial Aid is a mess

3 | feel like we are ripped of our privledges and opportunities

4 The Financial Aid is not really helpful, and staying on campus is boring.

5 The halls are not always clean, and it costs too much to wash and dry clothing

6 N/A

7 Sometimes its hard to find someone

8 | can't get financial aid.
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Q5 What makes living in residential housing enjoyable?

Answered: 82  Skipped: 18
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

RESPONSES

Having a clean/nice roommate

Enjoying other people

Getting more sleep and not waking up early
You really don't have a lot of people coming in or out of the room.
Meeting new people

Own room

My roommates

It is enjoyable. Some residents are nosey.
That it feels like home

Spending time with friends

Being with friends

Making new friends

Being around new people

Being around people

Clean!

Spending time with my friends

Saves gas

My roommates

Having good roommates and staff members that are always there to help

Being around friends
Nothing

No quiet time. Extra visitation.

Living in residential housing is not enjoyable. Should have more inspections and spraying for

insects.

Being with friends
Closer to class

Extra sleep

Easy access to my bed.
| feel protected

| don't have to drive here every day
| have personal space
People

Nothing

The people you meet

My friends
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Everything

Meeting new people

Nothing

It was ok

The people

Atmosphere

Very peaceful

Friends

It's peaceful

My friends

My friends

Friends

Quiet most of the time and peaceful

We do not have community showers
Nothing

The easy walk to class

You get to meet new people

Bonding with friends

Being able to stay with friends and not having to drive 2 hours everyday
| don't have to go home everyday
Everyone complying with rules

Quiet time

Nothing

Gives you time away from home
Nothing. They treat us like little kids here.
Being closer to classes so | am less likely to be late
It's pretty quiet

Peaceful

It's comfortable

Being with your friends

Being able to just be on your own and living with friendly people
More activities

My roommates

Being with my friends

Quiet and easy

They are nice just need more stuff to do
Doing fun stuff

Not the curfew

Closeness to friends

Friends

Not having to drive every morning
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Meeting new people
The other residents here
My roommates

N/A

Meeting new friends

Everybody is quiet after 10:00 p.m.

Friends
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Q6 Has your experience in residential housing been a positive one?

Most of the
Time
Sometimes .
0% 10%

ANSWER CHOICES
Yes
No
Most of the Time
Sometimes
TOTAL

Answered: 97

20% 30% 40% 50%

9/23

Skipped: 3

60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
60.82%

8.25%
23.71%

7.22%

90% 100%

59

23

97
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Q7 Do you think the VP of Student Services has had a good attitude in

helping students?

Answered: 97  Skipped: 3

Most of the
Time

Sometimes .

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 79.38%

No 6.19%

Most of the Time 3.09%
Sometimes 11.34%
TOTAL

10/ 23

90% 100%

77

11

97
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Q8 Has your experience with faculty members, outside of the VP of
Student Services, been a positive one?

Answered: 98  Skipped: 2

Most of the
Time

e -

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 71.43%

No 4.08%

Most of the Time 9.18%
Sometimes 15.31%
TOTAL

# IF NO, PLEASE EXPLAIN.

o A~ wWwN

No, they're disrespectful

The __ was negative all of the time.
______needstoleave

We want out with ----

Most of them do not present themselves as friendly

11/23
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Q9 Do you feel safe living on campus?

Yes

No

Most of the
Time
Sometimes
0% 10%

ANSWER CHOICES
Yes
No
Most of the Time
Sometimes
TOTAL

20%

Answered: 100

30%

40% 50%

12 /23

Skipped: 0

60% 70%

RESPONSES
77.00%

5.00%
14.00%

4.00%

80%

90% 100%

77

14

100
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Q10 Do you think Campus Police has a good attitude in helping students?

Answered: 100  Skipped: 0

Yes
No
Most of the
Time
Sometimes
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 62.00% 62
No 7.00% 7
Most of the Time 13.00% 13
Sometimes 18.00% 18
TOTAL 0
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)
1 Because you didn't do anything about the break-ins

Takes too long to get in touch
Sometimes they are just mad.

Sometimes they are helpful, and sometimes they are not.

a A~ W0 N

They at times have an attitude

13/23



Q11 Does the Cafeteria staff express courtesy and friendly service?

Answered: 94

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes
No
Most of the Time

Sometimes
TOTAL
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Yes

Most of the
Time

Sometimes

0%

10%

20%

30%

40% 50%

14 /23

Skipped: 6

60% 70%

RESPONSES
47.87%

19.15%
17.02%

15.96%

80%

90% 100%

45

18

16

15

94
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Q12 What are some changes you would like to see concerning the

cafeteria?

Answered: 73 Skipped: 27

RESPONSES

Different variety of foods

Better selections

to-go plates and drinks

Better food options

Better food

Better choice of food

The cafeteria needs more variety.
More options of food

More food choices/ice cream machine/grill back
Better food and broader choices

| got food poisoning. They actually have good food.
Better field

Better food selections

Variety of food

Better food

Different choices everyday

Different food choices and more fruits
| didn't eat in the caf

More fruit

Food

Better food

Change lunch to dinner meal and be more polite!!
Nothing | can think of right now
Better and more food choices

Better and more food

Better food

Better food

Better food!

Need better food

Better food

Better food varieties

Better food

More food options

Better food
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Better food!

The closing time for breakfast

Better food

Food and the women's attitudes

They are rude and the food is not up to par.

A happy staff, better food, cleaner utensils

Having the same food

Better attitudes, more food options, and cleaner utensils
More food options and start seasoning the food properly. We do not want old cereal!
The food

Food - there should be more options

The food

More variety of food

Better food/more food choices

The same food every week and the unhealthy choices
Different options for dinner/cleanliness

Good food

The workers should have better attitudes. They treat faculty better than the students and give them
better food.

| wish they would stop having the same food over and over. | feel if we are paying so much, then
we should have the best. And the workers have bad attitudes.

Juice/milk boxes

Better selection

Healthier food options

Better food. The food is good, but is should be better.

Better food and more variety of food

More variety of food and drinks

Better food

Better food

Better food

More variety of foods

Better food

Better food options

More buffet food

Different variety of food on days

The food selection; meal ticket should be optional and/or cheaper
Food selection and let the meal ticket be for the Union or optional
Better food

More varieties of food

| would like the cafeteria to hire student workers through work study.

Food choices
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Q13 In your opinion, does the Office of VP of Student Services give you a
fair opportunity to express your grievances?

Answered: 93  Skipped: 7

Most of the
Time

Sometimes l

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 76.34%

No 5.38%

Most of the Time 11.83%
Sometimes 6.45%
TOTAL

# IF NO, PLEASE EXPLAIN.

We had to wait until now.

2 Not really because it's nothing to do here.

17 /23

90% 100%

71
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Q14 Would you say that you are pleased with the variety of organizations

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes
No
Most of the Time

Sometimes

TOTAL

Answered: 94

MDCC provides?

Skipped: 6

Most of the
Time
0% 10%

20%

30%

40% 50%

18 /23

60% 70%

RESPONSES
60.64%

12.77%
11.70%

14.89%

80%

90% 100%

57

12

11

14
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Q15 Name other activities you would like MDCC to provide for you?

Answered: 49  Skipped: 51

RESPONSES

Volleyball

Better social activities

Anything

Volleyball

Pool

Anything

Track and field

More outside events

More classes

More social events

More recreational activities for dorm students
Something other than bouncy houses

| will not be returning due to the lack of activities.
Maybe movie nights in the dorms

Cooking class

Nothing

Track team

IDK, I'm graduating

No curfew, more days for visitation

Soccer, volleyball

Soccer, etc.

Track team

More outdoor/indoor activities and social events
More activities

Volleyball and track and field

Volleyball, track, and more fun things to do to keep students occupied
We don't care about activities. Y'all need to give refunds back!!
| don't know

They should have a campus pool

Car show and glow party

More sports

Better parties including other colleges

More activities for student involvement

They should have volleyball and track team and more.

Tennis

19/23
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Other academic & group clubs
Kickball

Basketball

Volleyball

Volleyball, more clubs, soccer
More inflatables

Volleyball

Tennis

None

N/A

N/A

N/A

Sports competition and friendly games to play in the yard

Healthier choices when it comes to the cafeteria.

20/23
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Q16 Do the employees of the Bookstore give courteous and friendly

RESPONSES
Yes! Always!
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes, absolutely
Yes

Yes
Anything
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes; they're my favorite
Yes

Yes

Yes
Sometimes
Yes
Sometimes
Sometimes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Answered: 82

service?
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Yes,
Yes
Yes

Very
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lovely

Sometimes

Yes
Yes
Yes!

Yes

Yes, most always

Sometimes

Yes,
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Sometimes, other times some workers constantly watch specific students as if they are expecting
them to start trouble.

Yes

Yes!

Sometimes. | feel uncomfortable like | am being watched when | am just simply browsing the store.

No! They are very rude. They follow you around the Bookstore, and that is very rude.

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes!
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes!

Yes

always!

Always

Always!

22123
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Yes
Yes
Yes
N/A
Yes
Yes

Yes
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